
TripulaciónModif. Sistemas Modif. Daño

AUTONOMÍA

SUPERVIVENCIA
DE LA NAVE

10

16

22

30

SOPORTE VITAL

TABLA DE CRÍTICOS

Tripulante Hab. H M

5

4

3

2

1

M
a

n
io

b
r

a
b

il
id

a
d

M
o

to
r

e
s

Nombre: ETI:

Espacios:

Valor:___+(5x___)+(___/3)=___

Nacionalidad: Id#:

Derribos:
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